
SOAWC Quali Ü55 2026 - Medium 
Rang Name Hund Liz 07.03.26 

Agility 
07.03.26 
Jumping 

08.03.26 
Agility 

08.03.26 
Jumping 

21.03.26 
Agility 

21.03.26 
Jumping 

22.03.26 
Agility 

22.03.26 
Jumping 

Pt 

1 Beat Habermacher Mr. Q 15369 12.00 20.00 0.00 12.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 84 

2 Judith Sainsbury Enja 13725 6.80 0.00 20.00 10.00 0.00 14.00 14.00 12.00 76.8 

3 Beat Habermacher Mr. B 14672 14.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 16.00 14.00 74 

4 Franca Santarossa Lillybell 13439 8.40 0.00 12.00 6.80 0.00 12.00 0.00 16.00 55.2 

5 Christine Chalançon R'n'B 13649 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 46 

6 Donata Ghiringhelli Poket 15265 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 0.00 0.00 20.00 36.8 

7 Manuela Steiner Same 14326 0.00 0.00 8.40 20.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 38.4 

8 Gudrun Hasler DEE 15109 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 36 

9 Hinky Reiffers Tix 15829 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 28 

10 Ralf Bänsch CU 15938 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.40 16.00 0.00 0.00 24.4 

11 Chantal Jeannerat Crush 16231 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24 

12 Renate Wägelein Ninja 14059 0.00 14.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24 

13 Sascha Grunder Saphira 88888 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 

14 Simone Nützi Ombre 14563 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14 

15 Karin Bischoff Kira 15727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 

16 Marianne Fried Pilvi 16433 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

17 Irene Schoenenberg Timmy 15896 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
 

Peter Feer
Hervorheben


